Anna B. Sheppard

Costume Designer

Agents Film & TV

Vanessa Jones, George Rumsey & Cara McKenzie
Assistants-

Wendy Watts & Natasha Phillips

Commercials Rachael Taylor Co-represented by CAA - Los Angeles

FEATURE FILM

DATE ~ PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY

2024 SUPERGIRL: WOMAN OF TOMORROW DC Entertainment / Warner Bros.

2022 BOB MARLEY: ONE LOVE Paramount
2020 EUROVISION Gary Sanches Productions / Netflix
2018 SPIDER-MAN: FAR FROM HOME Columbia Pictures / Walt Disney Pictures /

Marvel Entertainment

2017 OVERLORD Bad Robot / Paramount Pictures

2016 AMERICAN ASSASSIN CBS Films / Di Bonaventura Pictures /
Lionsgate / Nick Wechsler Productions

2014 NOW YOU SEE ME 2 Summit Entertainment / Lionsgate
2013 FURY Grisbi Productions / QED International
2013 THE BOOK THIEF Fox 2000 Pictures

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Craig Gillespie
Prods: James Gunn & Peter Safran

Dir. Reinaldo Marcus Green
Prods. Cedella Marley, Rita Marley, Ziggy Marley,
Jeremy Kleiner, Dede Gardner & Robert Teitel

Dir: David Dobkin
Prods: Jessica Elbaum, Chris Henchy

Dir: Jon Watts
Prods: Kevin Feige & Amy Pascal

Dir: Julius Avery
Prod: J.J. Abrams

Dir: Michael Cuesta
Prods: Lorenzo di Bonaventura & Nick Wechsler

Dir: Jon M. Chu
Prods: Bobby Cohen, Alex Kurtzman & Roberto
Orci

Dir: David Ayer
Prods: Bill Block, John Lesher & Ethan Smith

Dir: Brian Percival
Prod: Karen Rosenfelt
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2012

2011

2009

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

2005

2005

2004

2003

MALEFICENT

CAPTAIN AMERICA: THE FIRST
AVENGER

THE DEVIL'S DOUBLE

INGLOURIOUS BASTERDS

LAST BATTLE DREAMER

POMPEII

FRED CLAUSE

HANNIBAL RISING

OLIVER TWIST

SAHARA

AROUND THE WORLD IN 80 DAYS

SHANGHAI KNIGHTS

Walt Disney Pictures

Marvel

Corsan

Lawrence Bender Productions / The
Weinstein Co / Universal Pictures

Future Films

R.P. Productions

Warner Bros.

DelLaurentis Productions / Zephyr Films

Medusa Produzione / Runteam

Paramount

Walden Media / Walt Disney Pictures

Spyglass Entertainment

Dir: Robert Stromberg
Prods: Don Hahn, Joe Roth & Richard D Zanuck

Academy Award nomination
Satellite Award nomination

CDG nomination

Critics' Choice Award nomination
Phoenix Film Critics nomination

Dir: Joe Johnston
Prod: Kevin Feige

Dir: Lee Tamahori
Prod: Michael John Fedun, Paul Breuls & Emjay
Rechsteiner

Dir: Quentin Tarantino
Prods: Quentin Taratino & Lawrence Bender

2009 BFCA - Critics Choice Movie Awards
nomination

(Project suspended)

Dir: Menno Meyjes
Prod: Albert Martinez Martin

(Project suspended)

Dir: Roman Polanski
Prods: Robert Benmussa, Alain Sarde & Roman
Polanski

Dir: David Dobkin
Prods: Jessie Nelson, David Dobkin & Joel Silver

Dir: Peter Webber
Prods: Tarak Ben Ammar, Dino De Laurentis &
Martha De Laurentis

Dir: Roman Polanski
Prods: Robert Benmussa, Roman Polanski &
Alain Sarde

Dir: Breck Eisner
Prods: Stephanie Austin, Karen Elise Baldwin &
Mace Neufeld

Dir: Frank Coraci
Prods: Bill Badalato & Hal Lieberman

Dir: David Dobkin
Prods: Gary Barber, Roger Birnbaum & Jonathan
Glickman



2002

2000

2000

1999

1998

1998

1998

1997

1996

1996

1994

1993

1992

1988

1985

1982

1982

THE PIANIST

MAYBE BABY

CIRCUS

THE INSIDER

THE WISDOM OF CROCODILES

MARTHA, MEET FRANK, DANIEL AND

LAURENCE

SHAKESPEARE'S SISTER - THE

PROPOSITION

WASHINGTON SQUARE

THE OGRE

DRAGONHEART

CITIZEN LOCKE

SCHINDLER'S LIST

A LONG CONVERSATION WITH BIRD

TO KILL A PRIEST

PARADIGMA

THE UNAPPROACHABLE

WHEN WE WERE MARRIED

Canal+ / R.P. Productions / Studio
Babelsberg

BBC / Pandora Cinema

FDC / Columbia Pictures

Touchstone Pictures / Spyglass

Zenith / Goldwyn Films

Banshee / Channel 4 Films

Interscope / Polygram

Caravan Pictures / Hollywood Pictures

Bandung Productions / Canal+

Universal Pictures

Bandung Productions

Universal Pictures

Regina Ziegler Productions / WDR

Columbia Pictures

SR / Maki Films

Regina Ziegler Productions

WDR / Bavaria Studios

Dir: Roman Polanski
Prods: Alain Sarde, Robert Benmussa & Roman
Polanski

Academy Nomination

Dir: Ben Elton
Prod: Phil Mclyntre

Dir: Rob Walker
Prods: Alan Latham & James Gibb

Dir: Michael Mann
Prods: Michael Mann & Pieter Jan Brugge

Dir: Po Chih Leong
Prods: Carolyn Choa & David Lascelles

Dir: Nick Hamm
Prod: Grainne Marmion

Dir: Lesli Glatter
Prods: Ted Field, Scott Kroopf & Diane Nabatoff

Dir: Agnieszka Holland
Prods: Roger Birnbaum & Julie Bergman Sender

Dir: Volker Schlondorff
Prods: Gebhard Henke & Ingrid Windisch

Dir: Rob Cohen
Prod: Raffaella De Laurentiis

Dir: Agnieska Piotrowska

Dir: Steven Spielberg
Prods: Branko Lustig, Gerald R. Molen & Steven
Spielberg

Academy Nomination
BAFTA Nomination

Dir: Agnieszka Holland
Prod: Jean-Pierre Alessandri

Dir: Krzysztof Zanussi
Prod: Claude Pierson

Dir: Krzysztof Zanussi
Prods: Wolfgang Patschke & Regina Ziegler

Dir: Hans Peter Kauffman



1982

1982

1981

1980

1980

1979

1977

1977

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1971

1970

IMPERATIVE

TEMPTATION

FROM A FAR COUNTRY

CONSTANS

CONTRACT

NIGHT PATHS

CAMOUFLAGE

MRS. BOVARY, THAT'S ME

ALONE TOGETHER

QUARTERLY BALANCE, WOMEN'S
DECISION

CRIMINAL RECORDS

ILLUMINATION

WE MUST KILL THIS LOVE

BEHIND THE WALL

FAMILY LIFE

KOLUMBOWIE (Assistant Costume
Designer)

LOST PROPERTY

HYPOTHESIS

THE FEAR

LAST LEAF

BODY SEARCH

THE PART

POLISH PATHS

Gaumont / Telefilm Saar

Westdeutcher Runfunk

ITC / Transworkd

Film Polski

Gaumont / Film Polski

Westdeutcher Runfunk

Film Polski

Zespol Filmowy

Film Polski

Film Polski

Film Polski

Film Polski

Film Polski

Film Polski

Film Polski

Film Polski

WDR

WDR / Film Polski

Film Polski

Film Polski

Film Polski

Film Polski

Film Polski

Dir: Krzysztof Zanussi

Dir: Krzysztof Zanussi
Prod: Hartwig Schmidt

Dir: Krzysztof Zanussi
Prods: Vincenzo Labella & Giacomo Pezzali

Dir: Krzysztof Zanussi

Dir: Krzysztof Zanussi

Dir: Krzysztof Zanussi
Prod: Hartwig Schmidt

Dir: Krzysztof Zanussi

Dir: Zbigniew Kaminski

Dir: Andrzej Kostenko

Dir: Krzysztof Zanussi

Dir: Andrzej Trzos-Rastawiecki

Dir: Krzysztof Zanussi

Dir: Janusz Morgenstern
Prod: Jerzy Buchwald

Di

r: Krzysztof Zanussi

D

r: Krzysztof Zanussi

Dir: Janusz Morgenstern

Dir: Karl Maria Wessler

D

r: Krzysztof Zanussi

Dir: Antoni Krauze

Dir: Barbara Sass

Di

r: Witold Leszczynski

D

r: Krzysztof Zanussi

Dir: Janusz Morgenstern



TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2008 THE PRISONER (Co-
Credit)

2001 BAND OF BROTHERS

COMPANY

Granada International / ITV
Productions

DreamWorks / SKG / HBO / BBC

PROJECT DETAILS

(5 x 1 hour episodes)

Dir: Jon Jones
Prod: Trevor Hopkins

Dirs: David Frankel, Tom Hanks, David Leland, Richard Loncraine, David
Nutter, Tony To, Phil Alden Robinson & Mikael Salomon
Prod: Mary Richards



